AIG-300 Series
Advanced IIoT Gateways with Arm® Cortex™-A7 dual-core 1 GHz processor, 1 CAN port,
4 DIs, 4 DOs, ThingsPro Edge software, -40 to 70°C operating temperature
Features and Benefits
• Simplifies data acquisition and device management via the ThingsPro Edge
software
• Seamless integration with ThingsPro Edge and Azure IoT Edge enables easy,

AIG-301 US, EU, AP, and CNModels
Ordering Information
Model Name CPU RAM Storage TPM
mPCIe Slot 1 for
LTE Module
mPCIe Slot 2 for
Wi-Fi Module
Operating
Temperature
AIG-301-AZU-LX 1 GHz Dual Core 2 GB 16 GB Built-in – – -20 to 85°C
AIG-301-T-AZU-LX 1 GHz Dual Core 2 GB 16 GB Built-in – – -40 to 85°C
AIG-301-CN-AZU-LX 1 GHz Dual Core 2 GB 16 GB Built-in Reserved Reserved -20 to 70°C
AIG-301-T-CN-AZU-LX 1 GHz Dual Core 2 GB 16 GB Built-in Reserved Reserved -40 to 70°C
AIG-301-US-AZU-LX 1 GHz Dual Core 2 GB 16 GB Built-in
US region LTE
module
preinstalled
Reserved -20 to 70°C
AIG-301-T-US-AZU-LX 1 GHz Dual Core 2 GB 16 GB Built-in
US region LTE
module
preinstalled
Reserved -40 to 70°C
AIG-301-EU-AZU-LX 1 GHz Dual Core 2 GB 16 GB Built-in
Europe region
LTE module
preinstalled
Reserved -20 to 70°C
AIG-301-T-EU-AZU-LX 1 GHz Dual Core 2 GB 16 GB Built-in
Europe region
LTE module
preinstalled
Reserved -40 to 70°C
AIG-301-AP-AZU-LX 1 GHz Dual Core 2 GB 16 GB Built-in
APAC region
LTE module
preinstalled
Reserved -20 to 70°C
AIG-301-T-AP-AZU-LX 1 GHz Dual Core 2 GB 16 GB Built-in
APAC region
LTE module
preinstalled
Reserved -40 to 70°C